Fiscode Lastname Firstname Gender Klubb

422844
422901
426557
422461
426285
422937
422772

422979
422900
422810
426482

FELDE Elias Helle M
RAND Jan Henden M
HAFSTAD Lise w
SOLHEIM Aage M
MAARSTOEL Andrine w
TAKLO Haavard Aaroen M
TAKLO Jorgen Aaroen M
TAKLO Kjetil Aaroen M
ELLINGSUND Oskar M
HOFSLUNDSENGEN Eivind Stedje M
MYKLEBUST Sindre M
MYKLEBUST Ane Malen Saetren W

Breimsbygda Il
Foerde Il
Foerde Il
Haugen Il
Haugen Il
Joelster Il
Joelster Il
Joelster Il
Joelster Il
Sogndal Il
Sogndal Il
Sogndal Il



